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The restaurant from Belleville offers 240 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $6.8.
Nestled in Belleville, this Mexican restaurant serves up authentic, delicious cuisine that keeps patrons returning
for more. With generous portions and a diverse menu, including standout vegetarian options, it's a haven for food
lovers. Guests rave about the fresh ingredients and flavorful dishes, especially the pork carnitas, although
caution is advised regarding ground beef selections. The inviting atmosphere, paired with friendly staff, enhances
the dining experience, making it a favorite spot for locals and visitors alike. While some facilities could use a
refresh, the culinary delights make this dining destination well worth a visit.
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Mi Casa Mexican Menu

Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

Specials

QUESADILLA SPECIAL

Main Courses

STEAK RANCHERO

Burger

MEXICAN BURGER

Salad

TACO SALAD

Extras

MEXICAN DIP

Snacks
RANCHERA QUESADILLA

Side Dishes

MEXICAN RICE

Drinks

DRINKS

Beef

TAMPIQUENO STEAK

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

$8.3

$12.0

$4.0

$4.0

$5.3

$6.5

$2.1

$12.0

$2.1

Lunch

SPEEDY GONZALES NO. 1

Enchiladas

RANCH-STYLE ENCHILADAS

Tacos

GRILLED CHICKEN TACOS

House Specialties

GRILLED BEEF TACOS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS

Chicken

CRAZY CHICKEN

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

Starters

FLOUR TORTILLAS

Nachos

SHRIMP NACHOS

Finger Food

CHICKEN NACHOS

Snacks & Appetizers

BEEF NACHOS

$5.7

$7.8

$10.0

$12.0

$4.0

$9.3

$11.0

$0.3

$10.5

$6.3

$6.0
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Main Hot Drinks

AZTEC CHICKEN $10.3 COFFEE

Margaritas Grilled Chicken Dishes

BLUE MARGARITA $8.0 CANCUN CHICKEN $10.8

Seafood Main Entrees

DEVILED SHRIMP $10.0 STEAK TAPATIO $12.0

American Food Bottomless Beverages

HOT DOG $4.0 PIBB

Pollo Specialty

POLLO COLOMBIA $10.0 DOS EQUIS

Snacks & Fingerfood Dinners

GUACAMOLE DIP $3.3 CHILE POBLANO $3.5

Sea Food Draft Beer

GORDO SPECIAL $10.8 NEGRA MODELO

House Specials Combo Dinners

FISH TACOS (3) $9.0 ONE TACO, ONE ENCHILADA, ONE
CHALUPA

Mexican Specials

Our Cuts - No Shortcuts
EGGS WITH CHORIZO $7.0

T-BONE $13.8
Pork

Bottles & Cans
CARNITAS DINNER $10.8

TECATE
Combos i

Tacos & Burritos
ENCHILADAS (3) $6.3

SPECIAL BURRITO $6.0
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Beef Specialties
RED CHILE $9.5

Bottle Beer

BUDWEISER AND BUD LIGHT

Combination Dinners

ONE BEEF BURRITO, ONE CHILE
RELLENO AND ONE ENCHILADA

Entrees - Chicken

CHICKEN WITH CREAM $9.5
Pollo / Chicken

POLLO ENCHILADO $9.8
Oregon

ZINFANDEL

Cerveza / Beer
WHITE CARD

Special Entrees

B-LA FAVORITA $7.8
Entrees - Vegetarian

SPINACH ENCHILADA $8.8
A Guide To Mexican Food

TORTILLAS (TOR-TEE-YAHS)

Flame-Grilled Fajitas

SEAFOOD FAJITAS $15.3

Especial Entrees
TAMALE DELUXE $9.0

Favorite Combinations

ONE TACO, ONE ENCHILADA, ONE
TOSTADA WITH CHEESE AND BEEF

Dips

CHEESE DIP $3.3
Steaks From The Grill
STEAK MICASA $12.0

Special Entrées Or Dinner

CHALUPA ESPECIAL $4.3
Regular, 12 Oz

STRAWBERRY OR PINA COLADA $4.5
Large Pitcher

RERIME $16.0

Fried Potatoes
CHEESE FRIES $3.8

Beer (Draught)

MILLER LIGHT

Antojitos Mexicanos
(Mexican Favorites)

SUPREME ENCHILADAS $8.8
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Don Burritos
BURRITO FAJITA $8.7

El Chilango Mexican Grill
Menu

MEXICAN QUESADILLA $6.5

Blanc - Vins (75cl)

CHABLIS

New: Burritos

MEXICAN BURRITO $7.0
Pizzas - Standard 30Cm
BUSCH

Pure Mexican

MEXICAN STEAK $12.0
Soups

CHICKEN SOUP $7.5
SHRIMP BROTH $10.0
Pizza

PACIFICO

PIZZA TEXAS

Mains

BURRITO AND TACO $4.0
LUNCH CHIMICHANGA $7.3
Burritos

BURRITO JALISCO $6.8

BURRITO CARNE ASADA STEAK

Appetizers
MEXICAN TAQUITOS
QUESADILLA FAJITAS

Soups And Salads
CALDO MICASA
MICASA TOSSED SALAD

Popular Items

MI CASA SAMPLER
POLLO A LA PARRILA

Burritos Especiales

BURRITOS SUPREMOS
BURRITO RIO GRANDE

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN
VEGETARIAN

Non Alcoholic Drinks

COCACOLA
FANTA
SPRITE

Soft Drinks

COKE
ICED TEA COLD PEAK
ORANGE JUICE

$8.8

$8.8
$7.9

$9.5
$3.5

$9.8
$9.8

$8.0
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Menii Specials
NACHO CHEESE DIP WITH

SPINACH $4.0
NACHOS FAJITAS BEEF AND $10.5
CHICKEN

NACHOS FAJITAS BEEF OR $10.0
CHICKEN

Quesadillas

SPINACH QUESADILLA $6.5
MEXICAN CHILI WITH BEANS $4.0
QUESADILLA FAJITA $8.3
QUESADILLA JALISCO $9.3
Beer

BUD LIGHT

MICHELOB ULTRA

BUDWEISER

COORS LIGHT

Combinaciones De La
Casa

ONE BEEF BURRITO, ONE TACO AND
ONE ENCHILADA

ONE TOSTAGUAC, ONE ENCHILADA AND
BEANS

ONE TOSTAGUAC, ONE CHILE RELLENO
AND ONE TACO

ONE CHALUPA, ONE BURRITO AND
BEANS

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
QUESADILLAS $4.0
ICE CREAM $2.0

MEAT
CHICKEN

Uncategorized

ONE ENCHILADA, ONE TACO AND ONE

CHILE RELLENO

ONE CHILE RELLENO, ONE TACO, RICE

AND BEANS
ONE CHALUPA, ONE BEAN

BURRITO, AND ONE QUESADILLA

TACO SALAD FAJITAS

Salads

SHRIMP FAJITA TACO SALAD
PICO DE GALLO
GUACAMOLE SALAD
MEXICAN SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

Fajitas

FAJITAS, BEEF OR CHICKEN
FAJITAS, MIXED

FAJITAS, MICASA

FAJITAS, DE CAMARON

VEGETARIAN FAJITAS
RANCHERAS

Dessert

FRIED ICE CREAM
SOPAPILLAS
CARAMEL PUDDING
CHEESE CAKE
CHIMI CHEESECAKE

$7.5

$8.0

$9.3
$1.0
$3.0
$5.3
$8.0

$10.3

$3.3
$2.0
$2.5
$2.3
$3.8
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Vegetarian Dinners

ONE BEAN TOSTADA, ONE CHEESE
ENCHILADA, ONE BEAN BURRITTO

ONE CHEESE BURRITO, ONE BEAN
TOSTADA, AND AN ORDER OF RICE

ONE BEAN BURRITO, ONE CHEESE
ENCHILLADA AND ONE
QUESADILLA

TWO BEAN BURRITO W/ NACHO
CHEESE

TWO CHILE POBLANOS W/ RICE
AND BEANS

TWO CHEESE QUESADILLAS, W/
MUSHROOMS AND RICE

Ingredients Used
JALAPENOS

GREEN CHILE

BEANS

MILK

BEEF

PORK MEAT

CHEESE

A La Carte

CHEESE QUESADILLAS
()

). QUESADILLAS (2)
REGULAR TACOS (3)

TAMALES (3)
BURRITOS (2)
CHALUPAS (2)
CHILES POBLANOS (3)
TOSTAGUAC (2)
MICASA TACOS (3)

$7.5

$7.5

$7.5

$7.5

$7.5

$7.5

$1.0
$9.5
$2.1

$4.3

$7.0
$5.5
$6.8
$7.0
$6.8
$8.3
$7.8
$9.0

Side Orders
~=n. CHICKEN WINGS (8) $6.0
CORN TORTILLAS $0.3
—_ TAMALE (1) $2.3
TACO (1) $2.0
CHALUPA (1) $3.9
CHICKEN OR BEEF TOSTAGUAC $4.1
ENCHILADA (1) $2.1
TOSTADA (1) $4.0
BURRITO (1) $4.0
ORDER OF SHREDDED CHEESE $1.5
SIDE ORDER MUSHROOMS $2.3

Entrées

= . BEANDIP $3.5
“ MELTED CHEESE $6.0
. g CHEESE NACHOS $5.0
HALF ORDER (CHEESE NACHOS)  $3.9
BEAN NACHOS $6.0
HALF ORDER (BEAN NACHOS) $4.0
HALF ORDER (BEEF NACHOS) $4.0
BEEF BEAN NACHOS $6.5
HALF ORDER (BEEF BEAN $4.8

NACHOS)
HALF ORDER (CHICKEN NACHOS)  $5.0
HALF ORDER (NACHOS SUPREME) $6.0
TAKE OUT NACHOS AND SALSA  $3.0

Mexican Dishes

CHIMICHANGA $10.0
GREEN ENCHILADAS $8.8
CHEESE QUESADILLA $2.8
QUESADILLA $4.0
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NACHOS SUPREME $8.8
CHILE RELLENO $3.5
TACO $4.0
ENCHILADA $4.0
GRILLED MEAT $12.0
HUEVOS RANCHEROS $6.8
TOASTS (2) $8.3
TACOS

STREET TACOS

Lunch Specials

\ POLLO MICHOACANO $10.0
MEXICAN CHILAQUILES $7.5

SPECIAL LUNCH NO.2 $6.0

SPECIAL LUNCH NO. 3 $6.0

N

SPECIAL LUNCH NO. 4 $6.3
SPECIAL LUNCH NO. 5 $6.3
SPECIAL LUNCH NO. 6 $6.3
SPECIAL LUNCH NO. 7 $6.0
SPECIAL LUNCH NO. 8 $6.3
SPECIAL LUNCH NO. 9 $6.3
SPECIAL LUNCH NO. 10 $6.3
SPECIAL LUNCH NO. 11 $6.3
LUNCH FAJITAS $7.5

Description Of Mexican
Food

MICASA TACOS (ME-KASA TA-KOHS)
BURRITO (BUR-EE-TOH)

CHALUPA (CHA-LU-PA)

CHILE POBLANO (SHELAY-PO-BLHA-NO)
ENCHILADA (EN-CHIE-LAH-DAH)

FRIJOLES REFRITOS (FREE-HOLE-LAYS
RAY-FREE-THOS)

GUACAMOLE (WAH-KAH-MO-LAY)
MEXICAN TAQUITOS (TA-KEE-TOS)
NACHOS (NA-CHOZ)

QUESADILLA (KA-SA-DEEYA)
TACOS (TA-KOHS)

TAMALES (TA-MAH-LAYS)
TOSTAGUAC (TOAST-A-WORK)
TOASTADAS (TOHS-TAH-DAHS)

Combinations

.. SHRIMP AND
\ SCALLOPS

ONE TACO, TWO
ENCHILADAS, WITH CHOICE
OF RICE OR BEANS

ONE BEEF AND ONE CHEESE
ENCHILADA, RICE AND FRIED BEANS

ONE BEEF ENCHILADA, ONE TACO,
MEXICAN RICE AND FRIED BEANS

ONE ENCHILADA, ONE CHILE RELLENO,
MEXICAN RICE AND FRIED BEANS

ONE ENCHILADA, ONE TAMALE,
MEXICAN RICE AND FRIED BEANS

TWO CHALUPAS AND MEXICAN RICE

TWO BEEF TACOS, MEXICAN RICE AND
FRIED BEANS

ONE CHALUPA, ONE CHILE RELLENO,
FRIED BEANS

ONE BURRITO, ONE ENCHILADA, AND
ONE TAMALE

ONE CHALUPA, ONE TOSTADA WITH
NACHO CHEESE AND ONE BEEF TACO

ONE CHALUPA, ONE CHILE RELLENO,
ONE ENCHILADA

ONE CHILE RELLENO, ONE TACO AND
ONE CHALUPA

$10.8
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ONE BURRITO, ONE TACO, MEXICAN
RICE AND BEANS

ONE TACO, ONE CHILE RELLENO AND
ONE BURRITO

ONE CHALUPA, ONE BURRITO AND ONE
TACO

ONE BURRITO, ONE CHILE RELLENO
AND MEXICAN RICE

ONE BURRITO, ONE ENCHILADA AND
ONE CHALUPA

ONE BURRITO, ONE ENCHILADA, RICE
AND BEANS

ONE CHALUPA, ONE TAMALE AND ONE
CHILE RELLENO

ONE CHALUPA, ONE TACO, RICE AND
BEANS

ONE BURRITO, ONE CHALUPA AND ONE
CHILE RELLENO

Mi Casa Mexican

4311 W Main St, Belleville,
United States

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:30
Saturday 11:00-22:30
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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